Bella Roma Catering

- Half tray is good for 10-12 people, Large Tray is good for 25-30

people.

- 40 bread sticks come with the large tray 20 bread sticks comes

with half tray.

- Half tray of salads comes with 13 dressings, and large with 25

dressings.

- Half tray of Salad takes 20 bread sticks, large tray of salad takes

40 bread sticks.

Pasta Type
Chicken Alfredo

Lasagna meat or cheese
Baked Spaghetti pasta

Baked Spaghetti with meatball
Baked Ziti pasta

Chicken Parmesan pasta
Eggplant Rolls

Florentine shells

House Salad

Greek Salad

Antipasto Salad

Half Tray

69.99%
59.99%
49.99%
59.99%
59.99%
69.99%
59.99%
69.99%
45.99%
59.99%

59.99%

Full Tray
109.99%

99.99%
89.99%
99.99%
89.99%
109.99%
109.99%
109.99%
59.99%
79.99%

79.99%




