Bella Roma Catering

- Half tray is good for 10-12 people, Large Tray is good for 25-30 people.
- 40 bread sticks come with the large tray 20 bread sticks comes with half tray.
- Half tray of salads comes with 13 dressings, and large with 25 dressings.
- Half tray of Salad takes 20 bread sticks, large tray of salad takes 40 bread sticks.

Pasta Type Chicken Alfredo	<u>Half Tray</u> 69.99\$	<u>Full Tray</u> 109.99\$
Lasagna meat or cheese	59.99\$	99.99\$
Baked Spaghetti pasta	49.99\$	89.99\$
Baked Spaghetti with meatball	59.99\$	99.99\$
Baked Ziti pasta	59.99\$	89.99\$
Chicken Parmesan pasta	69.99\$	109.99\$
Eggplant Rolls	59.99\$	109.99\$
Florentine shells	69.99\$	109.99\$
House Salad	45.99\$	59.99\$
Greek Salad	59.99\$	79.99\$
Antipasto Salad	59.99\$	79.99\$